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REQUEST & OUR RESPONSE:  

 
I would like to know the answer to the following questions: 
 
-How many adult patients, who are currently being cared for as inpatients in your trust's facilities, are 
detained under section 3 of the mental health act? OUR RESPONSE: 139 patients (data as of 
15/05/2024). 

-How many autistic adult patients, who are currently being cared for as inpatients in your trust's facilities, 
are detained under section 3 of the mental health act?  OUR RESPONSE: From our preliminary 
assessment, we estimate that compliance with your request would exceed the appropriate costs limit 
under section 12 of the Freedom of information Act 2000, currently £450, as we do not centrally record 
the information and this would require a manual review of records to determine. 
 
-How many adult patients, who are currently being cared for as inpatients in your trust's facilities, are 
currently in seclusion?  OUR RESPONSE: 0 (data as of 15/05/2024). 

-How many autistic adult patients, who are currently being cared for as inpatients in your trust's facilities, 
are currently in seclusion?  OUR RESPONSE: 0 (data as of 15/05/2024).  

-How many adult patients, who are currently being cared for as inpatients in your trust's facilities, are 
currently in seclusion and have been in seclusion for more than 6 months (consecutively)?   OUR 
RESPONSE: 0. 

-How many autistic adult patients, who are currently being cared for as inpatients in your trust's facilities, 
are currently in seclusion and have been in seclusion for more than 6 months (consecutively)?  OUR 
RESPONSE: 0 (data as of 15/05/2024). 

-How many adult patients, who are currently being cared for as inpatients in your trust's facilities, are 
currently in seclusion and have been in seclusion for more than a year (consecutively)?  OUR 
RESPONSE: 0 (data as of 15/05/2024). 

How many autistic adult patients, who are currently being cared for as inpatients in your trust's facilities, 
are currently in seclusion and have been in seclusion for more than a year (consecutively)? OUR 
RESPONSE: 0 (data as of 15/05/2024). 

 

 


